2 0 2 6
WHOLESALE
GROUNDCOVERS
& PERENNIALS
HANOVER FARMS
DIVISION OF CROSS CREEK NURSERY
0 1
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
I N T R O D U C T I O N
Hours, Availability, How To Order, And
Mid-Atlantic Access
0 3
G R O U N D C O V E R S 0 9
P E R E N N I A L S 1 3
O R N A M E N T A L
G R A S S E S 3 5
I N F O R M A T I O N
Minimum Order, Order Deadlines, Claims,
Terms and Conditions, Customer Pick up,
Shipping Methods, and Hanover Farms
Delivery
0 4
0 2
W E L C O M E  T O  H A N O V E R  F A R M S
Located in Hanover County, Virginia, Hanover Farms was established
in 1984 by Jim and Marguerite Bruce. Following their retirement in
2019, Hanover Farms became part of the Cross Creek Nursery.
Founded in 1974 by Gene and Diane McAuliffe, Cross Creek Nursery is
now led by the next generation of the McAuliffe family.
The farm features 117 greenhouses (and growing) spanning over
210,000 square feet, encompassing approximately 17 acres of ground
beds, field, and container stock.
We take pride in our commitment to quality and exceptional service;
a dedication reflected in the loyalty of our customers year after year.
We offer all the tried-and-true groundcover varieties in multiple sizes
from peat pots to 3 Qts and continue to expand our line of perennials
and ornamental grasses in 3 & 4 Qt containers.
We proudly support the following industry associations:
Virginia Nursery and Landscape Association (VNLA)
Central Virginia Nursery and Landscape Association
Maryland Nursery, Landscape and Greenhouse Association
Growing the finest groundcovers, perennials, and annuals in the Mid-
Atlantic region for wholesale trade for 41 years and growing!
INFORMATION
03 INFORMAT ION
04INFORMAT ION
ADDRESS
13262 Spring Road
Rockville, VA 23146
CONTACT
(804) 749-4304
HOURS OF OPERATION
Office:     7:00 AM - 4:00 PM, Monday-Friday
Farm:       7:00 AM - 3:30 PM, Monday-Friday
Pick-up:  7:00 AM - 3:00 PM, Monday-Friday
05 INFORMAT ION
A V A I L A B I L I T Y
Updated every Sunday and available 24/7 at
hanoverfarms.com. Call us to have your email added to our
weekly availability.  Possession of this price list does not by
itself qualify a person as a wholesale customer: Prices are
FOB at our farm in Hanover County, Virginia.
C L A I M S
Our plants are guaranteed to be true to name and in healthy
condition when shipped. Plants travel at the expense and risk of
the purchaser. All claims must be reported to us within 48 hours
of receipt. Our liability will not exceed the purchase price.
C O N T R A C T  G R O W I N G
Please contact our office to discuss availability.
C U S T O M E R  P I C K  U P
Orders can be picked up Monday - Friday between the hours
of 7:00 am - 3:00 pm.  For same-day pick-up, please call at
least 2 hours in advance to allow us time to pull your order.
INFORMAT ION 06
O R D E R  D E A D L I N E S
New orders, changes, and/or additions will be accepted until
10:00 am the day prior to delivery.
H O W  T O  O R D E R
Email - info@hanoverfarms.com